AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                                              FAX:(860)399-5619
WEB SITE: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN

   SELECT FROM   OUTLINE
   5 SEC. TO 4 DAYS   DRAWINGS
HOW TO ORDER:  JINM  (N)  (SW)  /  (T)  (V)  (HZ)  (O)  (S)
EXAMPLE: JINM2H2/60MD6A; Series JINM, DPDT Switches, Rated 21 Amp, 60 Minutes Interval,
120 Volts, 60Hz, Economy Front End. Switches break simultaneously.  MADE IN USA
SERIES JINM
Yields a Desired Interval of Time, as Set by a Hand Dial
MEETS O.S.H.A. AND F.D.A. DOUBLE BREAK REQUIREMENTS
• Choice  among several front - panel styling and installation arrangements.
• Interchangeable in field or factory with all known competitive major brands.
• 1 and 2 pole.
• Switches rated at 10,15 or 21 amperes with .187" or .250" male push-on termination.
• Broad selection of time ranges.
• All international voltages and frequencies.
• Switches break simultaneously.
AVAILABLE WITH
HIGH– STYLED
BLACK PLASTIC
FRONT END
AVAILABLE WITH
ALUMINUM DIAL
AND BEZEL
ECONOMY FRONT
END
TIMING DIAGRAM
(TYPICAL)
AVAILABLE WITHOUT
A DIAL
WIRING DIAGRAM
(TYPICAL)
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                                              FAX:(860)399-5619
WEB SITE: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
PANEL MOUNTED INTERVAL TIMERS
PAGE 2
OF      4
DATE
8/12/03 JINM REV
FILE  LR28020 FILE E47690
MADE IN USA
HANDSOME PANEL STYLING FEATURING A BLACK
PLASTIC BEZEL WITH CONTRASTING DIAL
REASONABLY PRICED
INEXPENSIVE TO INSTALL FROM REAR OF PANEL
SERIES JINM OUTLINE DRAWINGS
FEATURES A BLACK PLASTIC BEZEL WITH
CONTRASTING DIAL AND 4 ADJUSTABLE STUDS
MOUNTING IS FROM THE FRONT OF THE PANEL
This installation arrangement “S” is interchangeable with many competitive brands.
Four # 6-32 studs are provided, captive in slots,and they will adjust freely to match any square pattern
from 2.75" square to 3.00" square.
The plastic front bezel will cover and hide any existing central body clearance hole up to 3½" diameter.
LOW COST ALUMINUM DIAL AND BEZEL FRONT END
VERY INEXPENSIVE TO INSTALL FROM REAR OF PANEL
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                                              FAX:(860)399-5619
WEB SITE: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
PANEL MOUNTED INTERVAL TIMERS
PAGE 3
OF      4
DATE